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- Pharm D Program
Schedule of Final written& oral exams for First semester

Academic year 2024/2025

Medicinal Plants

( Final)

Pharmacology Il

(1.00: 2.00 )PM

(9.30:11.30)AM

Saturday | 28/12/2024 (1.00 : 3.00 )PM (9.30:11.30 ) AM
Biochemistry Il Medical Microbiology
Sunday | 29/12/2024 (1.00 : 3.00 )PM (9.30:11.30) AM
Pharmaceutical
Monday | 30/12/2024 Organic Chemistry IIl
(9.30:11.30 ) AM
Tuesday | 31/12/2024 Torminoloiy Riotechnalogy
(9.30:10.30 )AM (1.00: 3.00)PM
Wednesday | 01/01/2025 Phytochomistry | priienin e
AL {180 300000 (9.30::10.30 ) AM
. Pharmaceutical
Pharmaceutics | G
Legislations
Thursday | 02/01/2025 (9.30:11.30 ) AM (100 - .00 )PM
Friday 03/01/2025
Saturday | 04/01/2025 ("s','f‘:;g‘j' ﬂ‘_a;om;’.fw"
Mathematics Pharmacology |
Sunday | 05/01/2025 (9.30:10.30) AM (1.00 : 3.00 )PM
Monday | 06/01/2025
Tuesday | 07/01/2025
Wednesday | 08/01/2025
Pharmaceutical Medicinal
Thursday | 09/01/2025 Analytical Chemistry Il Chemistry |
(9.30:11.30 )AM (1.00:3.00 )PM
Friday 10/01/2025
Ph:’:;?;t?:;ilcal Medicinal chemistry
4 LI}
Saturday | 11/01/2025 Chemistry | (100 000
(9.30:11.30 )AM
Pharmaceutical
Sunday | 12/01/2025 Technology |
(9.30:11.30) AM
Parasitology &
Monday | 13/01/2025 virology
(9.30:11.30 )AM
Drug Marketing &
Tuesday | 14/01/2025 Fhinfmacaghosy || Pharmacoeconomics
(9.30:11.30 )AM (1.00: 3.00 )PM
Pharmacy S
Wednesday | 15/01/2025 | Orentation, (53011030 JAM
Scientific Writing Pathology
Thursday | 16/01/2025 (1.00 : 2.00 )PM (9.30:10.30 ) AM
Friday 17/01/2025
Applied & Forensic
Pharmaceutics lll
Saturd 18/01/2025 : Pharmacognosy
arony (9.30:11.30)AM | '1700"3 60 )PM
Sunday 19/01/2025
Orhaarf;zag:r?:rtri\?sgl Good Manufacturing
Monday | 20/01/2025 | ~9°"¢ L Practice
(9.30:11.30 )AM (4.99 1200)0M
i Clinical
Physiology A 3
Tuesday | 21/01/2025 (9.30:11.30 JAM ( 1?&:;:13?3?;{:]“
Information Spectroscopic .
Wednesday | 22/01/2025 Technology Identification

Thursday

23/01/2025

Drug Information
(1.00: 2.00 )PM

Elective Course
(9.30:10.30 )AM

E
Prof. Mana Molhammed Eid
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